
T

IUlAIl,a'f rcA l"i r-r (-l {*t
!,r;S**rRShIa$ Stst6 Eb(tr{rfr lr6*s.rr$$:&i fI I id

E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Sr.No
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000029723
E-Tender No.: SE/EHV/O&M/CIR/KLW/IEC]I I/'l-en--
E-Tender for Work of Overhauling / servicing of 145

make Circuit Breakers at Various substations under El

Circle. Kalwa

2

Tender Downloading Dates

& time. Tender Sale

period.
From Dt: 27.01.2024, 00:00 Hrs to Dt. 05.02.2024,

1
-)

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT: 05.02.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Dt. 05.02.2024 at 10:00 Hrs ( if possible ) Technical

Dt. 05.02.2024 at l5:00 Hrs ( i1'possible ) Oomnrcrci

5 Tender Amount Rs 39,12,661/- (lncluding all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs.39,126.61/-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our Website https ://srmetender.mahatransco. in/.

Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-276018451976900624517506

39123-)1
; KV AI]I}
HV O&M

09:59 Hrs

Bid
al Bicl

3790-s5

Note: All eli
of MSETCL.

ntractors are lled on S rs (New) po(a]

.,,.d.*,
Superintending F)nginecr
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwaw


